EIKEN Grade 2.

0241-0260

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

be familiar with ~

be free from ~
be full of ~
be fully booked
be going to do
be guilty of ~
be hard on ~
be held
be ignorant of ~

be in time for ~

251

252

253

254

255

256

257

258

259

260

be independent of ~
be involved in ~
be involved in ~
be jealous of ~
be known to ~
be likely to do
be made (out) of ~
be made up of ~

be noted for ~

be obliged to do
FEiLs oblardzd




