241	be familiar with ~	251	be independent of ~
242	be free from ~	252	be involved in ~
243	be full of ~	253	be involved in ~
244	be fully booked	254	be jealous of ~
245	be going to do	255	be known to ~
246	be guilty of ~	256	be likely to do
247	be hard on ~	257	be made (out) of ~
248	be held	258	be made up of ~
249	be ignorant of ~	259	be noted for ~
250	be in time for ~	260	be obliged to do 発音記号 əblàɪdʒd